
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Wannabes 481385 3,804

Layton, UT2 The Frames 482427 3,746

West Bountiful, UT3 Look What I Can Do 482005 3,732

Kearns, UT4 Team Walters 482436 3,710

Woods Cross, UT5 Children of the Center 482434 3,694

Bear River, WY6 Big Balls & Dolls 479963 3,691

Provo, UT7 Judgement Day 481460 3,681

West Jordan, UT7 Justin Sanchez Team 2 482332 3,681

Roy, UT9 13 Bagger 480853 3,680

West Jordan, UT10 Team Storm Metro 482333 3,644

Bear River, WY11 Straight Outta Quarantine 479964 3,643

Sandy, UT12 Balls in the Basket 481603 3,614

Eagle Mountain, UT13 Team Storm 482428 3,609

Lehi, UT14 Jolley's Pharmacy 479702 3,595

Murray, UT15 Bonwood Bowl 482437 3,590

Lehi, UT16 Micron 441066 3,582

West Valley City, UT17 Gus Moore 482418 3,580

Bear River, WY18 Better Late Then Never 480168 3,574

Salt Lake City, UT19 Pinnacle By Thomas 471683 3,552

Cottonwood Heights, UT20 Team Huang 482432 3,542

West Valley City, UT21 Knuckle Heads 480798 3,540

Bountiful, UT22 The Fum Duckers 481482 3,536

Syracuse, UT23 Big City 481682 3,534

West Jordan, UT24 Team Moyado 480767 3,531

UNKNOWN, UT25 Boys of Summer 482310 3,529

South Jordan, UT26 Just 4 Fun 482431 3,523

Woods Cross, UT27 Uzelec Classic 482416 3,514

West Jordan, UT28 Justin Sanchez Team 1 482331 3,508

Taylorsville, UT29 Can't Remember 445534 3,506

Syracuse, UT30 Team Carlos 482424 3,469

Salt Lake, UT31 All Oiled Up n Ready 481545 3,468

Herriman, UT32 Scared Splitless 482430 3,466

Salt Lake City, UT33 Excel Woodworks 482385 3,464

Eagle Mountain, UT34 Team Foster 482433 3,458

Taylorsville, UT35 Team Synder 482413 3,456

Bear River, WY36 Babs & Boys 479962 3,453

Taylorsville, UT37 Competitve Edge Pro Shop 481352 3,414

West Jordan, UT38 Briggs Squad 482420 3,393

Magna, UT39 Team Edler 482435 3,388

Tooele, UT40 Alley Cats 482423 3,372

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team - Scratch, Scratch

West Jordan, UT1 Justin Sanchez Team 2 482332 3,510

Kearns, UT2 Team Walters 482436 3,504

Woods Cross, UT3 Children of the Center 482434 3,369
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team - Scratch, Scratch

West Jordan, UT4 Justin Sanchez Team 1 482331 3,287

West Valley City, UT5 Gus Moore 482418 3,235

UNKNOWN, UT6 Wannabes 481385 3,202

Eagle Mountain, UT7 Team Storm 482428 3,198

Taylorsville, UT8 Competitve Edge Pro Shop 481352 3,129

Eagle Mountain, UT9 Team Foster 482433 3,128

Woods Cross, UT10 Uzelec Classic 482416 3,105

Salt Lake City, UT11 Excel Woodworks 482385 3,082

Syracuse, UT12 Team Carlos 482424 3,078

Salt Lake City, UT13 Pinnacle By Thomas 471683 3,077

West Jordan, UT14 Team Moyado 480767 3,074

West Jordan, UT15 Briggs Squad 482420 3,028

Syracuse, UT16 Big City 481682 2,957

UNKNOWN, UT17 Boys of Summer 482310 2,838

Tooele, UT18 Alley Cats 482423 2,202

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

South Salt Lake, UT1 Uyeda Tyler   \ Uyeda Josh H. 482419 1,694

UNKNOWN, UT2 Majors Kenneth G.  \ Sales Brayden J. 482310 1,622

Kaysville, UT3 Kilgore Scott   \ Smith Brandon C. 482417 1,617

Bear River, WY4 Firth Derek S.  \ Robles Rafael S. Jr 480168 1,595

South Jordan, UT5 Barker Anthony J.  \ Newberry Dale R. 482431 1,591

Layton, UT6 Davenport Leonard G.  \ Cook William P. 482427 1,586

UNKNOWN, UT6 Fordham Bradley   \ Solis Martin C. 481385 1,586

Murray, UT8 Richards Tara L.  \ Richards Johnathan 482425 1,573

Layton, UT9 Smith Payton   \ Kruithof Griffin M. 482427 1,572

Bear River, WY10 Hulse Steven G.  \ Davenport Leonard G. 479962 1,569

South Salt Lake, UT11 Uyeda Richard   \ Uyeda Josh H. 482419 1,568

Bear River, WY12 Smith Briana L.  \ Smith Jeremy W. 479963 1,567

Cottonwood Heights, UT13 Huang Peter   \ Cook William P. 482432 1,558

Magna, UT14 Edler Robert R.  \ Shelley Gordon H. 482435 1,553

Provo, UT15 Huggard Scott P.  \ Nielsen Matthew T. 481460 1,552

UNKNOWN, UT16 Sales Brayden J.  \ Wilcock Jolayne 482310 1,544

Bountiful, UT17 Grimmett Darrick A. II \ Henry Ron M. 481482 1,541

Eagle Mountain, UT18 Foster Kirstin   \ Foster Cameron D. 482433 1,531

Lehi, UT19 Sommer Brock   \ Rankin David C. 441066 1,528

South Salt Lake, UT20 Uyeda Josh H.  \ Sanchez Justin D. 482419 1,524

Bear River, WY21 Draper Michael M.  \ Kruithof Griffin M. 479963 1,522

Syracuse, UT22 Lewis Matthew   \ Lund Randy R. 481682 1,517

West Valley City, UT23 Privett Duane J.  \ Privett Zak D. 480798 1,516

Syracuse, UT24 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Cooper Toby 482424 1,515

West Bountiful, UT25 Shelley Gordon H.  \ Majors Kenneth G. 482005 1,512

Bear River, WY26 Smith Kaitlyn R.  \ Smith Brandy P. 479964 1,511

West Jordan, UT27 Moyado Jordan F.  \ Carlson Alex C. 480767 1,509

Lehi, UT28 Mansell Aaron   \ Bennett Thomas 441066 1,505

Park City, UT29 Kummer J C   \ Sosnowski Peter A. 482422 1,503
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT30 Badham Julie A.  \ Sales Brayden J. 482310 1,501

Bear River, WY30 Robles Vanessa M.  \ Robles Andrew N. 480168 1,501

Bountiful, UT32 DeBerry Tim G.  \ Grimmett Darrick A. II 481482 1,499

Provo, UT33 Sandlin Scott C.  \ Randall Bobbie 481460 1,498

Tooele, UT34 Turner Rebecca L.  \ David Tamra A. 482423 1,491

West Jordan, UT34 Williams Dale J.  \ Chrans Monty 482331 1,491

West Jordan, UT36 Williams Dale J.  \ Sanchez Justin D. 482331 1,490

Cottonwood Heights, UT37 Lund Randy R.  \ Huang Peter 482432 1,487

Woods Cross, UT38 Dell Melvin   \ Uzelac C. Leon 482416 1,485

West Jordan, UT39 Hook Russell L.  \ Hook Chase R. 482333 1,483

Lehi, UT40 Johansen Troy W.  \ Johansen Jeffrey U. 479702 1,477

Park City, UT40 Goyen Brad A.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 482422 1,477

Cottonwood Heights, UT42 Revill Corey R.  \ Nypower Joshua L. 482432 1,472

Bear River, WY42 Russell Tami L.  \ Leith Christie L. 479962 1,472

West Jordan, UT42 Jacobson Coleton J.  \ Briggs Craig R. 482426 1,472

Cottonwood Heights, UT45 Huang Peter   \ Carlos Jeff H. 482432 1,470

Herriman, UT46 Keener Kori L.  \ Harward Jodi 482430 1,468

Midvale, UT46 Jensen John F.  \ Jensen Jimmy Mike 482421 1,468

Bountiful, UT48 Lim Joel C.  \ DeBerry Tim G. 481482 1,467

West Jordan, UT49 Briggs Camron R.  \ Briggs Craig R. 482420 1,464

Bear River, WY50 Van Syoc Brad A.  \ Alexander Chester P. 479964 1,460

West Jordan, UT50 Sanchez April N.  \ Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 1,460

Salt Lake City, UT50 Karr Chuck D.  \ Harthun Matthew R. 471683 1,460

Salt Lake, UT53 Shaw Dianne A.  \ Maxwell Melvin M. 481545 1,459

Taylorsville, UT54 Son Luckee   \ Flanders Doug M. 481352 1,454

Syracuse, UT54 Lund Randy R.  \ Carlos Jeff H. 481682 1,454

Woods Cross, UT54 Baum A. Dean   \ Diamond Robert S. 482416 1,454

West Jordan, UT57 Foster Jeff D.  \ Foster Cameron D. 482332 1,451

Midvale, UT58 Jensen John F.  \ Thomas Ashtyn L. 482421 1,449

Sandy, UT58 Winn Jayson   \ Powell Samantha J. 481603 1,449

Salt Lake City, UT60 Thomas William (Bryon) B.  \ Coles Kristy L. 471683 1,446

Park City, UT60 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Wilken (Carson) Andrew
J.

482422 1,446

Taylorsville, UT62 Ellefsen Curtis G.  \ Ellefsen Jerry 445534 1,445

West Jordan, UT63 Wareing Dustin T.  \ Foster Cameron D. 482332 1,443

Sandy, UT64 Carter Lane W.  \ Chapman Gregory S. 481603 1,441

Bear River, WY64 Davenport Leonard G.  \ Kruithof Griffin M. 479962 1,441

UNKNOWN, UT66 Sales Brayden J.  \ Shelley Gordon H. 482310 1,438

Lehi, UT67 Johansen Jeremy P.  \ Johansen Matt 479702 1,437

Murray, UT67 Hall Chad M.  \ Keener John W. 482437 1,437

South Jordan, UT67 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Madrid Frank E. 482431 1,437

UNKNOWN, UT67 Shelley Gordon H.  \ Smith Brandon C. 482310 1,437

Salt Lake City, UT71 Sargetakis Steven M.  \ Larsen Taylor 481468 1,435

UNKNOWN, UT72 Shelley Gordon H.  \ Davis Mike G. 482310 1,434

Layton, UT73 Cook William P.  \ Wilken (Carson) Andrew J. 482427 1,433

West Jordan, UT74 Hall Chad M.  \ Walters Adam J. 482331 1,431

Herriman, UT75 Jeppson Bradley L.  \ Salandi Patrick J. 482430 1,430
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT75 Shelley Gordon H.  \ Briggs Craig R. 482310 1,430

Salt Lake City, UT77 Black Steve C.  \ Black Brian L. 482385 1,429

West Valley City, UT78 Moore Brent (Gus) E.  \ Draper Ron A. 482418 1,427

Taylorsville, UT79 Briggs Craig R.  \ Sanchez Justin D. 482413 1,425

West Jordan, UT80 Sanchez Justin D.  \ Groat Charles T. 482332 1,423

Lehi, UT81 Aphayrath Vincent C.  \ Nemelka Jefferson 441066 1,422

Bear River, WY82 Alexander Chester P.  \ Briggs Scott L. 479964 1,415

West Valley City, UT83 Orr Scott W. Jr \ Syme Joseph L. 482418 1,412

Magna, UT84 Baker Eleanor   \ Baker Robert A. 482435 1,411

Bountiful, UT85 Lim Joel C.  \ Lake Gary B. 481482 1,409

Syracuse, UT85 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Bell Billy 481682 1,409

West Jordan, UT87 McCreary Nicole (Nik) J.  \ Clewis Scott R. 481036 1,408

UNKNOWN, UT87 Manuel Aaron K. Jr \ Shelley Gordon H. 482310 1,408

Bear River, WY89 Wilcock Jolayne   \ Collins Ali L. 479963 1,405

Taylorsville, UT90 Snyder Gretchen E.  \ Hook Chase R. 482413 1,402

Taylorsville, UT91 Shaw Michael D.  \ Tweet Michael J. 445534 1,401

West Jordan, UT91 Briggs Scott L.  \ Briggs Craig R. 482420 1,401

Syracuse, UT93 Anderson Michael L. Jr \ Carlos Jeff H. 482424 1,399

Syracuse, UT93 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Hayase-Fong Ken I. 482424 1,399

West Valley City, UT95 Maldonado Amy   \ Maldonado Todd A. 480798 1,398

West Jordan, UT96 Hall Chad M.  \ Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 1,395

Tooele, UT97 Tygesen Marion   \ DeVore Susan J. 482423 1,394

UNKNOWN, UT97 Sales Brayden J.  \ Sales Jeffrey M. 482310 1,394

Murray, UT99 Oldenburg Robert F.  \ McQuillan Justin T. 482437 1,392

Bear River, WY100 Robles Louise (Lisa) L.  \ Robles Rafael S. Sr 479964 1,387

West Jordan, UT101 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Sanchez Justin D. 482332 1,386

Sandy, UT102 Hall Chad M.  \ Kunkel Mindee P. 481603 1,382

West Jordan, UT103 Sanchez April N.  \ Magee Dennis J. 482333 1,378

Park City, UT104 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Newberry Dale R. 482422 1,377

Taylorsville, UT105 Eichhorst Scott A.  \ Gilbert Robert W. 445534 1,374

Roy, UT106 Redford Danny   \ Wight Kameron D. 480853 1,373

Syracuse, UT107 Bell Billy   \ Breckenridge Adam 482424 1,372

UNKNOWN, UT108 Jacobson Coleton J.  \ Shelley Gordon H. 482310 1,370

West Bountiful, UT108 Haslam Shannon   \ Shelley Gordon H. 482005 1,370

West Jordan, UT110 Sales Brayden J.  \ Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 1,369

West Jordan, UT111 Williams Dale J.  \ Walters Adam J. 482331 1,367

UNKNOWN, UT112 Sales Brayden J.  \ Pellegrino Anthony J. 482310 1,366

Eagle Mountain, UT113 Harrington Craig P.  \ Austin Corbet 482428 1,364

West Valley City, UT114 Moore Brent (Gus) E.  \ Chrans Monty 482418 1,358

West Jordan, UT115 Jensen Jimmy Mike   \ Williams Dale J. 482331 1,357

Eagle Mountain, UT116 Yoshimura Blaine   \ Shellabarger Max 482428 1,355

UNKNOWN, UT117 Sales Brayden J.  \ Manuel Aaron K. Jr 482310 1,349

Magna, UT118 Holtman Priscila C.  \ Edler Robert R. 482435 1,348

Taylorsville, UT119 Smith Brandon C.  \ Todd Blaine S. 481352 1,347

UNKNOWN, UT120 Penman Mike   \ Penman Richard M. 481385 1,337

West Valley City, UT121 Syme Joseph L.  \ Moore Brent (Gus) E. 482418 1,336
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

West Jordan, UT122 Funnye Erik T.  \ Meihls Justin 480767 1,309

Stansbury Park, UT123 Sjoden Glenn E.  \ Perry Duane S. 482002 1,302

UNKNOWN, UT124 Pellegrino Anthony J.  \ Manuel Aaron K. Jr 482310 1,293

UNKNOWN, UT125 Vandersteen Tiffany L.  \ Willis Ryan D. 481385 1,277

Woods Cross, UT126 Lake Alexis   \ Carlson Austin C. 482415 1,267

Roy, UT127 Lee Peter I.  \ Kilgore Scott 480853 1,234

Murray, UT128 Hare Nick T.  \ Rodenhurst James 482414 1,177

West Jordan, UT129 Chrans Monty   \ Wareing Dustin T. 482331 1,175

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Scratch, Scratch

Kaysville, UT1 Kilgore Scott   \ Smith Brandon C. 482417 1,515

Eagle Mountain, UT2 Foster Kirstin   \ Foster Cameron D. 482433 1,450

West Jordan, UT3 Williams Dale J.  \ Chrans Monty 482331 1,387

West Jordan, UT4 Williams Dale J.  \ Sanchez Justin D. 482331 1,386

West Jordan, UT5 Wareing Dustin T.  \ Foster Cameron D. 482332 1,381

West Jordan, UT6 Hall Chad M.  \ Walters Adam J. 482331 1,372

West Jordan, UT7 Hook Russell L.  \ Hook Chase R. 482333 1,371

West Jordan, UT8 Sanchez Justin D.  \ Groat Charles T. 482332 1,359

West Jordan, UT9 Moyado Jordan F.  \ Carlson Alex C. 480767 1,348

West Jordan, UT10 Foster Jeff D.  \ Foster Cameron D. 482332 1,338

Taylorsville, UT11 Briggs Craig R.  \ Sanchez Justin D. 482413 1,337

Provo, UT12 Huggard Scott P.  \ Nielsen Matthew T. 481460 1,332

Magna, UT13 Edler Robert R.  \ Shelley Gordon H. 482435 1,327

Cottonwood Heights, UT14 Huang Peter   \ Cook William P. 482432 1,324

West Jordan, UT15 Briggs Camron R.  \ Briggs Craig R. 482420 1,322

West Jordan, UT15 Jacobson Coleton J.  \ Briggs Craig R. 482426 1,322

Syracuse, UT17 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Cooper Toby 482424 1,317

West Valley City, UT18 Moore Brent (Gus) E.  \ Draper Ron A. 482418 1,312

Salt Lake City, UT19 Thomas William (Bryon) B.  \ Coles Kristy L. 471683 1,301

Taylorsville, UT20 Son Luckee   \ Flanders Doug M. 481352 1,298

Woods Cross, UT21 Baum A. Dean   \ Diamond Robert S. 482416 1,295

UNKNOWN, UT22 Fordham Bradley   \ Solis Martin C. 481385 1,290

Lehi, UT23 Johansen Troy W.  \ Johansen Jeffrey U. 479702 1,289

Sandy, UT24 Hall Chad M.  \ Kunkel Mindee P. 481603 1,288

West Jordan, UT25 Sanchez April N.  \ Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 1,280

Cottonwood Heights, UT26 Huang Peter   \ Carlos Jeff H. 482432 1,277

West Jordan, UT27 Williams Dale J.  \ Walters Adam J. 482331 1,273

West Jordan, UT28 Hall Chad M.  \ Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 1,269

Park City, UT29 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Wilken (Carson) Andrew
J.

482422 1,260

Bear River, WY30 Davenport Leonard G.  \ Kruithof Griffin M. 479962 1,258

West Valley City, UT31 Moore Brent (Gus) E.  \ Chrans Monty 482418 1,254

UNKNOWN, UT32 Shelley Gordon H.  \ Briggs Craig R. 482310 1,253

Eagle Mountain, UT33 Harrington Craig P.  \ Austin Corbet 482428 1,252

West Jordan, UT34 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Sanchez Justin D. 482332 1,247

Taylorsville, UT35 Smith Brandon C.  \ Todd Blaine S. 481352 1,242
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Scratch, Scratch

Syracuse, UT36 Anderson Michael L. Jr \ Carlos Jeff H. 482424 1,241

Salt Lake City, UT37 Black Steve C.  \ Black Brian L. 482385 1,238

Syracuse, UT38 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Hayase-Fong Ken I. 482424 1,236

Midvale, UT39 Jensen John F.  \ Jensen Jimmy Mike 482421 1,228

West Valley City, UT40 Orr Scott W. Jr \ Syme Joseph L. 482418 1,227

Syracuse, UT40 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Bell Billy 481682 1,227

Park City, UT42 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Newberry Dale R. 482422 1,224

Syracuse, UT43 Lewis Matthew   \ Lund Randy R. 481682 1,221

Salt Lake City, UT43 Karr Chuck D.  \ Harthun Matthew R. 471683 1,221

West Jordan, UT45 Jensen Jimmy Mike   \ Williams Dale J. 482331 1,220

Syracuse, UT46 Bell Billy   \ Breckenridge Adam 482424 1,203

West Valley City, UT47 Syme Joseph L.  \ Moore Brent (Gus) E. 482418 1,178

Lehi, UT48 Aphayrath Vincent C.  \ Nemelka Jefferson 441066 1,166

Eagle Mountain, UT49 Yoshimura Blaine   \ Shellabarger Max 482428 1,145

UNKNOWN, UT50 Jacobson Coleton J.  \ Shelley Gordon H. 482310 1,139

West Jordan, UT51 Funnye Erik T.  \ Meihls Justin 480767 1,137

UNKNOWN, UT52 Sales Brayden J.  \ Pellegrino Anthony J. 482310 1,100

West Jordan, UT53 Chrans Monty   \ Wareing Dustin T. 482331 1,095

Roy, UT54 Lee Peter I.  \ Kilgore Scott 480853 1,073

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Bountiful, UT1 Grimmett Darrick A. II 481482 865

West Jordan, UT2 Foster Cameron D. 482332 863

Bear River, WY3 Smith Briana L. 479963 833

Lehi, UT4 Nemelka Jefferson 441066 832

Midvale, UT5 Jensen John F. 482421 820

Magna, UT5 Morris Rob H. 482439 820

West Bountiful, UT7 Shelley Gordon H. 482005 815

Lehi, UT8 Rankin David C. 441066 808

Layton, UT9 Smith Payton 482427 806

Sandy, UT10 Winn Jayson 481603 799

Salt Lake City, UT11 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 471683 798

UNKNOWN, UT12 Sales Jeffrey M. 482310 796

South Salt Lake, UT13 Uyeda Richard 482419 794

Park City, UT14 Sosnowski Peter A. 482422 793

Salt Lake City, UT15 Black Steve C. 482385 792

Eagle Mountain, UT15 Harrington Craig P. 482428 792

West Jordan, UT17 Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 790

Bear River, WY17 Robles Vanessa M. 480168 790

Bear River, WY19 Russell Tami L. 479962 789

Roy, UT19 Kilgore Scott 480853 789

West Jordan, UT21 Snyder Gretchen E. 482336 784

Salt Lake City, UT22 Larsen Taylor 481468 782

Lehi, UT23 Johansen Jeffrey U. 479702 781

Bear River, WY24 Firth Derek S. 480168 779

Bear River, WY25 Van Syoc Brad A. 479964 778
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Lehi, UT26 Mansell Aaron 441066 776

Herriman, UT27 Harward Jodi 482430 774

Bear River, WY28 Robles Rafael S. Jr 480168 773

Bountiful, UT29 Thomas John L. 481090 766

West Jordan, UT30 Hook Russell L. 482333 765

Woods Cross, UT30 Diamond Robert S. 482416 765

Syracuse, UT32 Breckenridge Adam 482424 762

West Bountiful, UT33 Majors Kenneth G. 482005 761

Lehi, UT33 Bennett Thomas 441066 761

Roy, UT35 Wight Kameron D. 480853 760

Roy, UT36 Lee Peter I. 480853 759

West Jordan, UT37 Funnye Erik T. 480767 756

Salt Lake City, UT38 Sargetakis Steven M. 479973 753

Salt Lake City, UT39 Karr Chuck D. 471683 752

Murray, UT40 Keener John W. 482437 751

Magna, UT40 Holtman Priscila C. 482435 751

Woods Cross, UT42 Dell Melvin 482416 748

UNKNOWN, UT42 Fordham Bradley 481385 748

Bear River, WY44 Robles Louise (Lisa) L. 479964 743

Bear River, WY44 Smith Kaitlyn R. 479963 743

West Jordan, UT44 McCreary Nicole (Nik) J. 481036 743

West Jordan, UT47 Clewis Scott R. 481036 742

Tooele, UT48 Tygesen Marion 482423 741

Bear River, WY48 Smith Brandy P. 479964 741

UNKNOWN, UT50 Solis Martin C. 481385 740

Layton, UT50 Machado Yasmin 482429 740

Herriman, UT52 Jeppson Bradley L. 482430 739

Bear River, WY52 Wilcock Jolayne 479963 739

Taylorsville, UT54 Gilbert Robert W. 445534 738

Taylorsville, UT55 Ellefsen Jerry 445534 736

Woods Cross, UT55 Uzelac C. Leon 482416 736

West Valley City, UT57 Syme Joseph L. 482418 735

Syracuse, UT57 Anderson Michael L. Jr 482424 735

Herriman, UT57 Keener Kori L. 482430 735

West Valley City, UT60 Privett Zak D. 480798 732

Syracuse, UT61 Carlos Jeff H. 482424 731

Salt Lake, UT61 Shaw Dianne A. 481545 731

Bountiful, UT63 Lake Gary B. 481482 730

Sandy, UT63 Carter Lane W. 481603 730

Provo, UT63 Sandlin Scott C. 481460 730

Cottonwood Heights, UT66 Huang Peter 482432 729

West Valley City, UT66 Maldonado Todd A. 480798 729

West Jordan, UT66 Hook Chase R. 482333 729

Bountiful, UT69 DeBerry Tim G. 481482 728

Park City, UT70 Kummer J C 482422 724

Bear River, WY71 Collins Ali L. 479962 723
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Provo, UT71 Huggard Scott P. 481460 723

Bear River, WY73 Draper Michael M. 479963 722

West Jordan, UT74 Briggs Scott L. 482420 720

Lehi, UT75 Sommer Brock 441066 716

Bear River, WY75 Smith Jeremy W. 479963 716

Sandy, UT75 Chapman Gregory S. 481603 716

Bear River, WY75 Kruithof Griffin M. 480168 716

West Jordan, UT79 Foster Jeff D. 482332 712

Syracuse, UT80 Lund Randy R. 481682 711

Provo, UT81 Nielsen Matthew T. 481460 710

Bear River, WY82 Robles Rafael S. Sr 479964 709

Bountiful, UT82 Lim Joel C. 481482 709

Tooele, UT82 Turner Rebecca L. 482423 709

Taylorsville, UT82 Eichhorst Scott A. 445534 709

Tooele, UT86 David Tamra A. 482423 707

West Valley City, UT86 Draper Ron A. 482418 707

UNKNOWN, UT88 Penman Mike 481385 706

West Jordan, UT89 Meihls Justin 480767 704

Taylorsville, UT90 Briggs Craig R. 482413 703

Salt Lake, UT91 Maxwell Melvin M. 481545 701

West Jordan, UT92 Chrans Monty 482331 699

Salt Lake City, UT92 Harthun Matthew R. 471683 699

Taylorsville, UT94 Son Luckee 481352 698

South Salt Lake, UT94 Uyeda Josh H. 482419 698

West Jordan, UT94 Newberry Dale R. 482333 698

Roy, UT97 Redford Danny 480853 697

Midvale, UT98 Jensen Jimmy Mike 482421 696

Cottonwood Heights, UT98 Revill Corey R. 482432 696

South Jordan, UT100 Madrid Frank E. 482431 695

Salt Lake City, UT100 Black Brian L. 482385 695

Eagle Mountain, UT102 Yoshimura Blaine 482428 694

Cottonwood Heights, UT102 Nypower Joshua L. 482432 694

Taylorsville, UT104 Flanders Doug M. 481352 693

West Valley City, UT104 Privett Duane J. 480798 693

West Jordan, UT106 Moyado Jordan F. 480767 691

West Jordan, UT107 Carlson Alex C. 480767 690

Lehi, UT107 Johansen Troy W. 479702 690

Murray, UT109 Richards Johnathan 482425 689

Bear River, WY109 Leith Christie L. 479962 689

Bear River, WY109 Davenport Leonard G. 479962 689

South Jordan, UT112 Madrid Marnye A. 482431 688

Bountiful, UT113 Henry Ron M. 481482 686

UNKNOWN, UT114 Sales Brayden J. 482310 685

Bear River, WY115 Hulse Steven G. 479962 681

Woods Cross, UT116 Baum A. Dean 482416 680

Eagle Mountain, UT116 Austin Corbet 482428 680
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Bear River, WY118 Alexander Chester P. 479964 678

South Jordan, UT119 Barker Anthony J. 482431 676

Lehi, UT120 Johansen Jeremy P. 479702 674

Salt Lake City, UT121 Coles Kristy L. 471683 673

Salt Lake City, UT121 Ngai Stephen K. 482438 673

Stansbury Park, UT121 Perry Duane S. 482002 673

Kearns, UT124 Aphayrath Vincent C. 481413 672

Syracuse, UT125 Bell Billy 482424 671

Layton, UT126 Cook William P. 482427 670

Eagle Mountain, UT127 Foster Kirstin 482433 668

UNKNOWN, UT127 Willis Ryan D. 481385 668

Eagle Mountain, UT129 Shellabarger Max 482428 667

West Valley City, UT130 Moore Brent (Gus) E. 482418 666

UNKNOWN, UT130 Penman Richard M. 481385 666

West Jordan, UT132 Williams Dale J. 482331 664

Taylorsville, UT132 Smith Brandon C. 481352 664

Stansbury Park, UT134 Sjoden Glenn E. 482002 662

West Jordan, UT135 Ellefsen Curtis G. 480767 660

West Valley City, UT135 Maldonado Amy 480798 660

Tooele, UT135 DeVore Susan J. 482423 660

Syracuse, UT135 Hayase-Fong Ken I. 482424 660

Magna, UT135 Edler Robert R. 482435 660

Sandy, UT140 Powell Samantha J. 481603 658

Bear River, WY140 Robles Andrew N. 480168 658

West Jordan, UT142 Magee Dennis J. 482333 657

West Jordan, UT143 Sanchez April N. 482333 656

Layton, UT144 Wilken (Carson) Andrew J. 482427 655

West Jordan, UT145 Walters Adam J. 482331 654

Lehi, UT146 Johansen Matt 479702 648

Magna, UT147 Baker Eleanor 482435 645

Taylorsville, UT148 Tweet Michael J. 445534 643

Woods Cross, UT149 Lake Alexis 482434 641

Provo, UT150 Randall Bobbie 481460 639

Magna, UT151 Baker Robert A. 482435 627

West Jordan, UT152 Wareing Dustin T. 482331 625

Taylorsville, UT153 Shaw Michael D. 445534 618

Taylorsville, UT153 Todd Blaine S. 481352 618

Herriman, UT155 Salandi Patrick J. 482430 617

Sandy, UT156 Kunkel Mindee P. 481603 616

UNKNOWN, UT157 Vandersteen Tiffany L. 481385 610

West Jordan, UT158 Sanchez Justin D. 482331 233

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Scratch, Scratch

West Jordan, UT1 Foster Cameron D. 482332 836

Roy, UT2 Kilgore Scott 480853 738

Eagle Mountain, UT3 Harrington Craig P. 482428 720
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Scratch, Scratch

Lehi, UT4 Nemelka Jefferson 441066 719

Salt Lake City, UT5 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 471683 712

Lehi, UT6 Johansen Jeffrey U. 479702 709

West Jordan, UT6 Hook Russell L. 482333 709

West Jordan, UT8 Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 688

Syracuse, UT9 Anderson Michael L. Jr 482424 676

Syracuse, UT9 Breckenridge Adam 482424 676

West Jordan, UT11 Hook Chase R. 482333 673

West Jordan, UT12 Funnye Erik T. 480767 670

Midvale, UT13 Jensen John F. 482421 658

Taylorsville, UT14 Briggs Craig R. 482413 655

West Jordan, UT15 Chrans Monty 482331 654

West Valley City, UT16 Draper Ron A. 482418 651

Taylorsville, UT17 Son Luckee 481352 644

Eagle Mountain, UT18 Austin Corbet 482428 640

West Valley City, UT19 Syme Joseph L. 482418 636

West Jordan, UT20 Newberry Dale R. 482333 634

Syracuse, UT21 Carlos Jeff H. 482424 632

West Jordan, UT22 Carlson Alex C. 480767 620

West Jordan, UT23 Walters Adam J. 482331 619

Midvale, UT24 Jensen Jimmy Mike 482421 618

West Jordan, UT24 Meihls Justin 480767 618

UNKNOWN, UT26 Willis Ryan D. 481385 617

Cottonwood Heights, UT27 Nypower Joshua L. 482432 616

Bountiful, UT28 Thomas John L. 481090 615

Salt Lake City, UT29 Coles Kristy L. 471683 614

Taylorsville, UT30 Smith Brandon C. 481352 613

Salt Lake City, UT31 Black Brian L. 482385 612

West Valley City, UT32 Moore Brent (Gus) E. 482418 607

Salt Lake City, UT32 Karr Chuck D. 471683 607

Salt Lake City, UT34 Harthun Matthew R. 471683 605

West Jordan, UT34 Williams Dale J. 482331 605

West Jordan, UT36 Moyado Jordan F. 480767 600

Provo, UT37 Huggard Scott P. 481460 597

Syracuse, UT38 Hayase-Fong Ken I. 482424 596

Taylorsville, UT39 Flanders Doug M. 481352 591

West Jordan, UT40 Wareing Dustin T. 482331 590

Eagle Mountain, UT41 Yoshimura Blaine 482428 589

Lehi, UT42 Johansen Troy W. 479702 574

Taylorsville, UT43 Todd Blaine S. 481352 564

Eagle Mountain, UT44 Shellabarger Max 482428 562

Layton, UT45 Wilken (Carson) Andrew J. 482427 558

UNKNOWN, UT46 Penman Richard M. 481385 540

Murray, UT47 Richards Johnathan 482425 519

West Jordan, UT48 Sanchez Justin D. 482331 193
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Bear River, WY1 Smith Briana L. 479963 2,480

West Bountiful, UT2 Shelley Gordon H. 482005 2,437

Bear River, WY3 Firth Derek S. 480168 2,436

UNKNOWN, UT4 Fordham Bradley 481385 2,409

Lehi, UT5 Rankin David C. 441066 2,400

West Jordan, UT6 Foster Cameron D. 482332 2,390

Roy, UT7 Kilgore Scott 480853 2,368

Salt Lake City, UT8 Black Steve C. 482385 2,366

Sandy, UT9 Winn Jayson 481603 2,361

Salt Lake City, UT10 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 471683 2,336

West Jordan, UT11 Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 2,324

Provo, UT12 Nielsen Matthew T. 481460 2,323

Lehi, UT13 Nemelka Jefferson 441066 2,303

Lehi, UT14 Bennett Thomas 441066 2,293

Bear River, WY15 Van Syoc Brad A. 479964 2,275

Eagle Mountain, UT16 Harrington Craig P. 482428 2,268

Bear River, WY16 Robles Vanessa M. 480168 2,268

UNKNOWN, UT18 Solis Martin C. 481385 2,264

Bear River, WY19 Smith Kaitlyn R. 479963 2,263

West Valley City, UT19 Privett Duane J. 480798 2,263

Cottonwood Heights, UT21 Revill Corey R. 482432 2,259

UNKNOWN, UT22 Wilcock Jolayne 482310 2,255

Lehi, UT23 Johansen Jeffrey U. 479702 2,248

Lehi, UT24 Mansell Aaron 441066 2,246

West Jordan, UT25 Hook Russell L. 482333 2,244

Taylorsville, UT26 Snyder Gretchen E. 482413 2,240

Bear River, WY27 Russell Tami L. 479962 2,235

Salt Lake, UT28 Maxwell Melvin M. 481545 2,233

Provo, UT29 Sandlin Scott C. 481460 2,232

West Jordan, UT29 Williams Dale J. 482331 2,232

South Jordan, UT31 Madrid Marnye A. 482431 2,227

Herriman, UT32 Jeppson Bradley L. 482430 2,226

West Valley City, UT33 Privett Zak D. 480798 2,219

Murray, UT34 Keener John W. 482437 2,215

Herriman, UT35 Harward Jodi 482430 2,211

Bear River, WY36 Kruithof Griffin M. 479963 2,209

Bear River, WY37 Smith Brandy P. 479964 2,205

Lehi, UT38 Johansen Troy W. 479702 2,203

Salt Lake City, UT39 Karr Chuck D. 471683 2,200

West Jordan, UT40 Carlson Alex C. 480767 2,196

South Jordan, UT41 Barker Anthony J. 482431 2,191

Layton, UT42 Wilken (Carson) Andrew J. 482427 2,190

Eagle Mountain, UT43 Foster Kirstin 482433 2,177

Bear River, WY44 Hulse Steven G. 479962 2,168

Provo, UT45 Randall Bobbie 481460 2,166

West Jordan, UT46 Newberry Dale R. 482333 2,165
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Bear River, WY47 Robles Rafael S. Sr 479964 2,164

Provo, UT48 Huggard Scott P. 481460 2,162

Roy, UT48 Lee Peter I. 480853 2,162

Bear River, WY50 Robles Rafael S. Jr 480168 2,161

Syracuse, UT50 Anderson Michael L. Jr 482424 2,161

Syracuse, UT52 Carlos Jeff H. 482424 2,159

Bear River, WY53 Smith Jeremy W. 479963 2,158

West Jordan, UT54 Moyado Jordan F. 480767 2,157

Salt Lake, UT55 Shaw Dianne A. 481545 2,154

Woods Cross, UT56 Diamond Robert S. 482416 2,149

Bear River, WY57 Robles Louise (Lisa) L. 479964 2,143

Woods Cross, UT58 Uzelac C. Leon 482416 2,138

Bear River, WY59 Alexander Chester P. 479964 2,129

West Jordan, UT60 Funnye Erik T. 480767 2,127

Roy, UT61 Redford Danny 480853 2,125

Bear River, WY62 Draper Michael M. 479963 2,123

Herriman, UT63 Keener Kori L. 482430 2,122

Woods Cross, UT64 Baum A. Dean 482416 2,120

Sandy, UT64 Powell Samantha J. 481603 2,120

UNKNOWN, UT66 Willis Ryan D. 481385 2,118

West Valley City, UT67 Draper Ron A. 482418 2,117

Taylorsville, UT68 Briggs Craig R. 482413 2,115

Tooele, UT68 Turner Rebecca L. 482423 2,115

West Jordan, UT70 Magee Dennis J. 482333 2,114

Eagle Mountain, UT71 Shellabarger Max 482428 2,113

West Valley City, UT72 Syme Joseph L. 482418 2,112

West Jordan, UT73 Walters Adam J. 482331 2,108

Taylorsville, UT73 Hook Chase R. 482413 2,108

Magna, UT75 Edler Robert R. 482435 2,105

UNKNOWN, UT76 Smith Brandon C. 482310 2,104

Magna, UT77 Holtman Priscila C. 482435 2,103

Lehi, UT78 Johansen Jeremy P. 479702 2,100

Eagle Mountain, UT79 Austin Corbet 482428 2,098

West Jordan, UT80 Foster Jeff D. 482332 2,097

Tooele, UT81 David Tamra A. 482423 2,095

Bear River, WY82 Leith Christie L. 479962 2,094

Bear River, WY83 Collins Ali L. 479962 2,092

West Jordan, UT83 Sanchez April N. 482333 2,092

Roy, UT85 Wight Kameron D. 480853 2,089

Taylorsville, UT85 Son Luckee 481352 2,089

Layton, UT85 Cook William P. 482427 2,089

West Valley City, UT88 Moore Brent (Gus) E. 482418 2,085

West Jordan, UT89 Ellefsen Curtis G. 480767 2,083

Tooele, UT90 DeVore Susan J. 482423 2,073

Bear River, WY91 Robles Andrew N. 480168 2,067

Tooele, UT92 Tygesen Marion 482423 2,064
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT93 Penman Mike 481385 2,037

West Jordan, UT94 Briggs Scott L. 482420 2,036

West Jordan, UT95 Meihls Justin 480767 2,034

Sandy, UT96 Chapman Gregory S. 481603 2,026

West Jordan, UT97 Chrans Monty 482331 2,024

Midvale, UT97 Jensen Jimmy Mike 482421 2,024

South Jordan, UT99 Madrid Frank E. 482431 2,019

Lehi, UT99 Johansen Matt 479702 2,019

Salt Lake City, UT101 Harthun Matthew R. 471683 2,016

Lehi, UT102 Sommer Brock 441066 2,007

Herriman, UT103 Salandi Patrick J. 482430 2,000

Taylorsville, UT104 Flanders Doug M. 481352 1,996

Sandy, UT104 Kunkel Mindee P. 481603 1,996

Taylorsville, UT106 Todd Blaine S. 481352 1,995

Magna, UT107 Baker Eleanor 482435 1,991

Magna, UT108 Baker Robert A. 482435 1,979

Eagle Mountain, UT109 Yoshimura Blaine 482428 1,959

Salt Lake City, UT110 Black Brian L. 482385 1,957

Woods Cross, UT111 Lake Alexis 482415 1,925

West Jordan, UT112 Wareing Dustin T. 482331 1,905

West Jordan, UT113 Sanchez Justin D. 482331 1,559

UNKNOWN, UT114 Vandersteen Tiffany L. 481385 1,219

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch, Scratch

West Jordan, UT1 Foster Cameron D. 482332 2,309

Roy, UT2 Kilgore Scott 480853 2,215

Salt Lake City, UT3 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 471683 2,078

West Jordan, UT4 Hook Russell L. 482333 2,076

Eagle Mountain, UT5 Harrington Craig P. 482428 2,052

West Bountiful, UT6 Shelley Gordon H. 482005 2,050

West Jordan, UT7 Williams Dale J. 482331 2,045

Lehi, UT8 Johansen Jeffrey U. 479702 2,032

West Jordan, UT9 Jacobson Coleton J. 482426 2,018

Eagle Mountain, UT10 Foster Kirstin 482433 2,015

Bear River, WY11 Kruithof Griffin M. 479963 2,008

West Jordan, UT12 Walters Adam J. 482331 2,003

West Jordan, UT13 Carlson Alex C. 480767 1,986

Syracuse, UT14 Anderson Michael L. Jr 482424 1,984

Eagle Mountain, UT15 Austin Corbet 482428 1,978

West Jordan, UT16 Newberry Dale R. 482333 1,973

Taylorsville, UT17 Briggs Craig R. 482413 1,971

UNKNOWN, UT18 Willis Ryan D. 481385 1,965

Lehi, UT19 Nemelka Jefferson 441066 1,964

UNKNOWN, UT20 Wilcock Jolayne 482310 1,958

Salt Lake City, UT21 Coles Kristy L. 471683 1,957

UNKNOWN, UT22 Smith Brandon C. 482310 1,951
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch, Scratch

West Valley City, UT23 Draper Ron A. 482418 1,949

Taylorsville, UT24 Hook Chase R. 482413 1,940

Taylorsville, UT25 Son Luckee 481352 1,927

Bear River, WY26 Russell Tami L. 479962 1,911

West Valley City, UT27 Moore Brent (Gus) E. 482418 1,908

Bear River, WY28 Robles Rafael S. Sr 479964 1,906

Bear River, WY29 Robles Rafael S. Jr 480168 1,903

Layton, UT30 Wilken (Carson) Andrew J. 482427 1,899

Roy, UT31 Wight Kameron D. 480853 1,897

West Jordan, UT32 Chrans Monty 482331 1,889

West Jordan, UT33 Moyado Jordan F. 480767 1,884

Woods Cross, UT34 Baum A. Dean 482416 1,877

Cottonwood Heights, UT35 Revill Corey R. 482432 1,872

West Jordan, UT36 Funnye Erik T. 480767 1,869

Syracuse, UT37 Carlos Jeff H. 482424 1,862

Lehi, UT38 Johansen Troy W. 479702 1,855

West Jordan, UT39 Magee Dennis J. 482333 1,841

Taylorsville, UT40 Todd Blaine S. 481352 1,833

Roy, UT41 Lee Peter I. 480853 1,832

West Valley City, UT42 Syme Joseph L. 482418 1,815

West Jordan, UT43 Wareing Dustin T. 482331 1,800

Eagle Mountain, UT44 Shellabarger Max 482428 1,798

Bear River, WY45 Hulse Steven G. 479962 1,796

Midvale, UT46 Jensen Jimmy Mike 482421 1,790

Sandy, UT47 Kunkel Mindee P. 481603 1,786

Provo, UT48 Huggard Scott P. 481460 1,784

West Jordan, UT49 Meihls Justin 480767 1,776

Salt Lake City, UT50 Karr Chuck D. 471683 1,765

Cottonwood Heights, UT51 Nypower Joshua L. 482432 1,760

Salt Lake City, UT52 Harthun Matthew R. 471683 1,734

UNKNOWN, UT53 Penman Richard M. 481385 1,717

Salt Lake City, UT54 Black Brian L. 482385 1,708

West Jordan, UT55 Briggs Scott L. 482420 1,697

Taylorsville, UT56 Flanders Doug M. 481352 1,690

Eagle Mountain, UT57 Yoshimura Blaine 482428 1,644

Bear River, WY58 Alexander Chester P. 479964 1,643

West Jordan, UT59 Sanchez Justin D. 482331 1,453

Tooele, UT60 Turner Rebecca L. 482423 1,404

Tooele, UT61 David Tamra A. 482423 1,399

Tooele, UT62 DeVore Susan J. 482423 1,296

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Senior - Handicap, All Events Handicap 65 & Over,
Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Karr Chuck D. 471683 2,200

Woods Cross, UT2 Diamond Robert S. 482416 2,149

Taylorsville, UT3 Eichhorst Scott A. 445534 2,146
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Senior - Handicap, All Events Handicap 65 & Over,
Handicapped

Woods Cross, UT4 Uzelac C. Leon 482416 2,138

Woods Cross, UT5 Baum A. Dean 482416 2,120

Eagle Mountain, UT6 Shellabarger Max 482428 2,113

West Valley City, UT7 Moore Brent (Gus) E. 482418 2,085

Tooele, UT8 DeVore Susan J. 482423 2,073

Eagle Mountain, UT9 Yoshimura Blaine 482428 1,959

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Senior - Handicap, All Events Senior - Handicap 50-64,
Handicapped

Lehi, UT1 Rankin David C. 441066 2,400

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Steve C. 482385 2,366

Salt Lake City, UT3 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 471683 2,336

Lehi, UT4 Bennett Thomas 441066 2,293

Bear River, WY5 Van Syoc Brad A. 479964 2,275

Eagle Mountain, UT6 Harrington Craig P. 482428 2,268

West Valley City, UT7 Privett Duane J. 480798 2,263

Lehi, UT8 Johansen Jeffrey U. 479702 2,248

West Jordan, UT9 Hook Russell L. 482333 2,244

Salt Lake, UT10 Maxwell Melvin M. 481545 2,233

West Jordan, UT11 Williams Dale J. 482331 2,232

Sandy, UT12 Carter Lane W. 481603 2,230

South Jordan, UT13 Madrid Marnye A. 482431 2,227

Herriman, UT14 Jeppson Bradley L. 482430 2,226

Murray, UT15 Keener John W. 482437 2,215

Herriman, UT16 Harward Jodi 482430 2,211

Taylorsville, UT17 Ellefsen Jerry 445534 2,186

Bear River, WY18 Hulse Steven G. 479962 2,168

West Jordan, UT19 Newberry Dale R. 482333 2,165

Salt Lake, UT20 Shaw Dianne A. 481545 2,154

Bear River, WY21 Alexander Chester P. 479964 2,129

Roy, UT22 Redford Danny 480853 2,125

Herriman, UT23 Keener Kori L. 482430 2,122

West Valley City, UT24 Maldonado Todd A. 480798 2,117

Tooele, UT25 Turner Rebecca L. 482423 2,115

West Jordan, UT26 Magee Dennis J. 482333 2,114

West Valley City, UT27 Syme Joseph L. 482418 2,112

Magna, UT28 Edler Robert R. 482435 2,105

Magna, UT29 Holtman Priscila C. 482435 2,103

Eagle Mountain, UT30 Austin Corbet 482428 2,098

West Jordan, UT31 Foster Jeff D. 482332 2,097

Tooele, UT32 David Tamra A. 482423 2,095

Taylorsville, UT33 Tweet Michael J. 445534 2,076

West Jordan, UT34 Briggs Scott L. 482420 2,036

Sandy, UT35 Chapman Gregory S. 481603 2,026

West Valley City, UT36 Maldonado Amy 480798 2,020
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Senior - Handicap, All Events Senior - Handicap 50-64,
Handicapped

South Jordan, UT37 Madrid Frank E. 482431 2,019

Taylorsville, UT38 Gilbert Robert W. 445534 2,018

Herriman, UT39 Salandi Patrick J. 482430 2,000

Taylorsville, UT40 Shaw Michael D. 445534 1,997

Taylorsville, UT41 Flanders Doug M. 481352 1,996

Taylorsville, UT42 Todd Blaine S. 481352 1,995

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Senior - Scratch, All Events Senior - Scratch 65 & Over, Scratch

Woods Cross, UT1 Diamond Robert S. 482416 1,915

West Valley City, UT2 Moore Brent (Gus) E. 482418 1,908

Taylorsville, UT3 Eichhorst Scott A. 445534 1,888

Eagle Mountain, UT4 Shellabarger Max 482428 1,798

Salt Lake City, UT5 Karr Chuck D. 471683 1,765

Eagle Mountain, UT6 Yoshimura Blaine 482428 1,644

Tooele, UT7 DeVore Susan J. 482423 1,296

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Senior - Scratch, All Events Senior- Scratch 50-64, Scratch

Salt Lake City, UT1 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 471683 2,078

West Jordan, UT2 Hook Russell L. 482333 2,076

Eagle Mountain, UT3 Harrington Craig P. 482428 2,052

West Jordan, UT4 Williams Dale J. 482331 2,045

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Steve C. 482385 2,042

Lehi, UT6 Johansen Jeffrey U. 479702 2,032

Eagle Mountain, UT7 Austin Corbet 482428 1,978

West Jordan, UT8 Newberry Dale R. 482333 1,973

Sandy, UT9 Carter Lane W. 481603 1,906

West Jordan, UT10 Magee Dennis J. 482333 1,841

West Jordan, UT11 Foster Jeff D. 482332 1,839

Taylorsville, UT12 Todd Blaine S. 481352 1,833

West Valley City, UT13 Syme Joseph L. 482418 1,815

Magna, UT14 Edler Robert R. 482435 1,814

Bear River, WY15 Hulse Steven G. 479962 1,796

South Jordan, UT16 Madrid Marnye A. 482431 1,774

South Jordan, UT17 Madrid Frank E. 482431 1,728

West Jordan, UT18 Briggs Scott L. 482420 1,697

Taylorsville, UT19 Flanders Doug M. 481352 1,690

Bear River, WY20 Alexander Chester P. 479964 1,643

Tooele, UT21 Turner Rebecca L. 482423 1,404

Tooele, UT22 David Tamra A. 482423 1,399
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